
List of consultees – Neighbourhood Plans – Welford-on-Avon 

 

 

1. Advantage West Midlands    stuartkirkwood@advantagewm.co.uk 

2. Ancient Monuments Society office@ancientmonumentssociety.org.uk 

3. Atkins Ltd windfarms@atkinsglobal.com  

4. Stansgate Planning Ltd Miranda@stansgate.co.uk 

5. Birmingham International Airport loz.thomas@birminghamairport.co.uk 

andrew.davies@birminghamairport.co.uk 

6. BT Group PLc  (Nea) 

7. BUPA Care Services (NEA) 

8. Off Route Airspace  marks.smailes@caa.co.uk 

9. CABE and the Design Council kate.jones@designcouncil.org.uk 

10. Canal River Trust planning@canalrivertrust.org.uk 

11. Council for British Archaeology casework@britarch.ac.uk 

12. CPRE namb999@btinternet.com; office@cprewarwickshire.org.uk 

13. Western Power Distribution wpdwayleavesmidlands@westernpower.co.uk 

14. The Coal Authority planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk 

15. CTC – The National Cycling Charity righttoride@CTC.ORG.UK 

16. Coventry Airport rsweeney@coventryairport.co.uk 

17. Coventry and Leicester Diocesan Advisory Committee dac@covlecportal.org 

18. Miss Dixon  med2swan@btinternet.com 

19. Arqiva bruce.randall@arqiva.com; windfarm.enquiries@arqiva.com 

20. Environment Agency utplanning@environment-agency.gov.uk 

21. East Midlands Air Support Unit  ueo@emasu.co.uk 

22. Renewable Energy Project Officer  windfarms@caa.co.uk 

23. English Heritage  e-wmids@english-heritage.org.uk 

24. Natural England consultations@naturalengland.org.uk 

25. English Heritage Parks And Gardens Kim.Auston@english-heritage.org.uk 

26. Everything Everywhere windfarms.orange@everythingeverywhere.com 

27. Forestry Commission  julia.hall@forestry.gsi.gov.uk; paul.webster@forestry.gsi.gov.uk 

28. Homes and Communities Agency mail@homesandcommunities.co.uk 

29. National Grid Gas Distribution plantprotection@uk.ngrid.com 

30. National Grid UK Transmission ap.enquiries@uk.ngrid.com 

31. Garden History Society conservation@gardenhistorysociety.org 

32. Georgian Group david@georgiangroup.org.uk 

33. Highways Agency (West Mids) nddrstwm@highways.gsi.gov.uk 

34. Highways Agency (East Mids) spatialplanningEM@highways.gsi.gov.uk 

35. The Inland Waterways Association nick.kenilworth@fsmail.net 

36. Joint Radio Company windfarms@jrc.co.uk 

37. Kernon Countryside Consultants info@kernon.co.uk 

38. Ministry Of Defence deopsnorth-lms7safe@de.mod.uk 

39. National Air Traffic Services nerlsafeguarding@nats.co.uk 

40. Warwickshire Primary Care Trust david.goodwin@coventrypct.nhs.uk 

 graham.nuttall@coventrypct.nhs.uk; joanne.bowers@property.nhs.uk 

1. National Planning Casework Unit npcu@communities.gsi.gov.uk 

2. Network Rail townplanning.LNW@networkrail.co.uk 

3. National Trust chris.lambart@nationaltrust.org.uk; james.sharp@nationaltrust.org.uk 

4. Ofcom spectrum.licensing@ofcom.org.uk 

5. London Oxford Airport info@londonoxfordairport.com 

6. Warwickshire Police planningconsultations@warwickshire.police.uk 



7. Force Crime Prevention Design Advisor mark.english@warwickshire.pnn.police.uk 

8. Ramblers Association - Michael Bird michael.b43@o2.co.uk 

9. RASE martynluscombe@hotmail.com 

10. The Canal and River Trust planning@canalrivertrust.org.uk 

11. Warwickshire Police Road Safety roadsafety@warwickshire.police.uk 

12. RSPB colin.wilkinson@rspb.org.uk 

13. Shakespeare Centre Library And Archive SCLA@shakespeare.org.uk 

14. Architectural Advice planning.conservation@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

15. Robert Weekes Heads of Service robert.weeks@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

16. SDC Conservation planning.conservation@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

17. Sport England West Midlands Planning.westmidlands@sportengland.org 

18. Severn Trent Water Ltd net.dev.east@severntrent.co.uk 

19. Sustrans edward.healey@sustrans.org.uk 

20. Thames Water Utilities devconteam@thameswater.co.uk 

21. Theatres Trust planning@theatrestrust.org.uk 

22. The Design Council kate.jones@designcouncil.org.uk 

23. Upper Avon Navigation Trust Ltd  elainebaird@avonnavigationtrust.org 

24. Victorian Society notifications@victoriansociety.org.uk 

25. Warwickshire Bats Group planning@warksbats.co.uk 

26. Warwickshire Badger Group  badgerology@aol.com 

27. WCC Health and Communities Services timwillis@warwickshire.gov.uk 

28. WCC Archaeologist annastocks@warwickshire.gov.uk 

29. WCC Planning planningstrategy@warwickshire.gov.uk 

30. Capital And Property Projects Officer julianhumphreys@warwickshire.gov.uk 

31. WCC Stratford Cycle Forum johnharvey@warwickshire.gov.uk 

32. WCC Drainage matthewjeffes@warwickshire.gov.uk 

33. WCC Ecology planningecology@warwickshire.gov.uk 

34. WCC Flood Risk michaelgreen@warwickshire.gov.uk 

35. WCC Gypsy and Traveller robertleahy@warwickshire.gov.uk 

36. WCC Principle Highway Control Officer neilbenison@warwickshire.gov.uk 

37. WCC Extra Care Housing timwillis@warwickshire.gov.uk 

38. WCC Highways Authority highwayconsultation@warwickshire.gov.uk 

39. WCC Libraries paulmacDermott@warwickshire.gov.uk 

40. County Planning Authority (Minerals) planningstrategy@warwickshire.gov.uk; 

developmentgroup@warwickshire.gov.uk 

41. WCC Rights of Way elainebettger@warwickshire.gov.uk 

42. WCC Common Land Registry peterendall@warwickshire.gov.uk 

43. WCC Forestry forestry@warwickshire.gov.uk 

44. WRRC kims@wrccrural.org.uk 

45. Warwickshire Amphibian and Reptile Trust nigel.clemons@virgin.net 

46. Woodland Trust enquiries@woodlandtrust.org.uk 

47. Warwickshire Primary Care Trust jean.cooper@coventrypct.nhs.uk 

48. Warwickshire Rural Housing philw@wrccrural.org.uk; sarahbt@wrccrural.org.uk 

49. Warwickshire Wildlife Trust richard.wheat@wkwt.org.uk 

50. Mobile Phone Operators dpm@monoconsultants.com 

51. Western Power wpdwayleavesmidlands@westernpower.co.uk 

52. Warwickshire Police ian.king@warwickshire.pnn.police.uk 

53. Mobile Broadband Network Ltd yeni.bamisaye@mbnl.co.uk 

54. Binton PC Karen.parnell@homecall.co.uk 

55. Dorsington PC parishclerk.dpc@gmail.com 



56. Temple Grafton PC Eileen.timms258@btinternet.com 

57. Weston-on-Avon PC peter.barnes@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

58. Long Marson PC marstonlady@aol.com 

59. Luddington PC johnmadge@hcbsolicitors.com 

60. Bardon WM Robert.vaudry@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

61. Welford-on-Avon WM peter.barnes@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

62. Quinton WM mike.brain@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

63. Bidford & Salford WM Maurice.howse@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

64. Bidford & Salford WM daren.pemberton@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

65. Bidford & Salford WM jonathan.spence@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

66. Bidford-on-Avon CC cllrbrain@warwickshire.gov.uk 

67. Aston Cantlow CC cllrhorner@warwickshire.gov.uk 

68. Stour & The Vale CC cllrmrsseccombe@warwickshire.gov.uk 

69. Warwick District Council planningenquiries@warwickdc.gov.uk 

 

 

Key:- 

 

PC = Parish Council 

WM = Ward Member 

CC = County Councillor 

 

 


